Extended Teams with projects

29 students at Pace University

13 students at ITC

Version 2/20 4 pm (addition web pages, team member in logik)

History:

Version: 2/10 3pm (addition team names, mailing list address)

Version: 2/3 9:20 am

1. FATE – ITC SCHEDULE BUILDER – FATE389@YAHOOGROUPS.COM 
http://www.geocities.com/fate_itc
Eileen Crupi (quality) ec35422n@pace.edu, eec91084@yahoo.com, Tabitha Estrellado (leader) te86695n@pace.edu, tabi119@yahoo.com, Amy Lin (communication) al76571n@pace.edu, Sukina_hr@yahoo.com, Francesca Montanez fm12388n@pace.edu, FranM2605@yahoo.com 

Long Nipaul (leader) nipaulrina@yahoo.com, long.nipaul@gic.itc.edu.kh, Heng Theara Theara01@yahoo.com, heng.theara@gic.itc.edu.kh, Chan Tola chan.tola@gic.itc.edu.kh, chantola1985@yahoo.com
2. FANTASTIC FOUR – ITC REGISTRATION SYSTEM – FANTASTICFOURPACE@YAHOOGROUPS.COM
http://www.bigheadsgroup.com/CS389/
Steven Kao (quality) sk71122n@pace.edu, myint_kyi@yahoo.com, Takeshi Kobayashi (quality) tk76926n@pace.edu, koba206@yahoo.com, Chong Saw (communication) cs50290n@pace.edu, bogyi2k@yahoo.com, Conan Garbuz (leader) kg10964n@pace.edu, konstantingarbuz@yahoo.com
Hao Pisith (leader) pisithemail2003@yahoo.com, hao.pisith@gic.itc.edu.kh, Mao Sochan mao_sochan@yahoo.com, mao.sochan@gic.itc.edu.kh, Kim chantha k_chantha@yahoo.com, kim.chantha@gic.itc.edu.kh,

3. EPIK – HOUSING - TEAMEPIK@HOTMAIL.COM
http://matrix.csis.pace.edu/~s05-cs389-s09/cs389index.html
Stanley Goryainov (quality) sg02790n@pace.edu, cs389stanley@yahoo.com, Sukla Hazra (quality) sh23002n@pace.edu, kabita0320@yahoo.com, Michael Milicevic (communication) mm62058n@pace.edu, mike_gcomm@yahoo.com, Oleg Mironov (leader) om24211n@pace.edu , bkloudmouth@yahoo.com
Michelle Perez (Director of Office of Housing and Residential Life) mperez@pace.edu, PACEnyOHRL@YAHOO.COM, Jennifer Gray jgray@pace.edu (Assistant Director of Office of Housing and Residential Life), Sarah Morris HRL4@pace.edu 

4. BKQNS – HOUSING – BKQNS_GROUP@YAHOOGROUPS.COM
http://www.geocities.com/mkman199/cs389
Eduardo Hernandez (leader) eh79647n@pace.edu, Ehernandez527@yahoo.com, Michael Keselman (quality) mk91150n@pace.edu, MKman199@yahoo.com, Hector Matos (communication) hm78170n@pace.edu, Dominican_idol@yahoo.com 

Michelle Perez (Director of Office of Housing and Residential Life) mperez@pace.edu, PACEnyOHRL@YAHOO.COM, Jennifer Gray jgray@pace.edu (Assistant Director of Office of Housing and Residential Life) Sarah Morris HRL4@pace.edu 

5. ANSWER KEY – ITC REGRISTRATION SYSTEM – ANSWER_KEY@YAHOOGROUPS.COM 
http://www.pacetextbook.com/cs389


Andrew Capitulo (quality) ac43081n@pace.edu, harriet_winslow@yahoo.com, Mirsad Capric (leader) mc57556n@pace.edu, m_capric@yahoo.com, Hoi Neng Ip (communication) hi01384n@pace.edu, hoineng_ip@yahoo.com
Heng Samedi (leader) Samedi_heng@yahoo.com, heng.samedi@gic.itc.edu.kh,

, Khem Sochenda khemsochenda@yahoo.com, khem.sochenda@gic.itc.edu.kh,

6. TEAMFORTRESS – ITC REGISTRATION SYSTEM - TEAMFORTRESS@YAHOO.COM
http://matrix.csis.pace.edu/~s05-cs389-s17/index.htm
Aaron Labiaga (leader) al92830n@pace.edu, aaronlabiaga@yahoo.com, Edwin Moy em62913n@pace.edu, eddiecs389@yahoo.com, James Guenther jg84854n@pace.edu, lunkheadj@yahoo.com, David Uch du12833n@pace.edu, david_uch@yahoo.com
Vun Vithuroath (leader) vithuroathvun@yahoo.com, vun.vithuroath@gic.itc.edu.kh, , Phann Malinka 

whitepaperone@yahoo.com, phann.malinka@gic.itc.edu.kh
7. TEAM LOGIK – HOUSING – TEAMLOGIK@YAHOOGROUPS.COM
http://matrix.csis.pace.edu/%7Es05-cs389-s25/index.htm
Sajid Ahmed (quality) sa65954n@pace.edu, sjcs389@yahoo.com, Kyutae Kim kk77606n@pace.edu Ankur Patel (communication) ap01203n@pace.edu, ankur_patel@yahoo.com, Joshua Rose (leader) jr09265n@pace.edu, xntrkone@yahoo.com
Michelle Perez (Director of Office of Housing and Residential Life) mperez@pace.edu, PACEnyOHRL@YAHOO.COM, Jennifer Gray jgray@pace.edu (Assistant Director of Office of Housing and Residential Life), Sarah Morris HRL4@pace.edu 

8. TEAM VANGUARD – ITC SCHEDULE BUILDER – https://tekron.ath.cx/cs389
Herby Gillot (leader) hg24843n@pace.edu, tekronis@yahoo.com, Mahmud Hossain (quality) mh65494n@pace.edu, HossainMahmud@yahoo.com, Morris Lim ml75774p@pace.edu, rezokimo@yahoo.com, Bennett Pursell (communication) bp43160n@pace.edu, bbpursell@yahoo.com
Pol Mardi (leader) pol.mardi@gic.itc.edu.kh,

, Heng Sokly heng.sokly@gic.itc.edu.kh, heng_sokly@yahoo.com, Mardi_pol@yahoo.com, Tiv Sokunmealea tiv.sokunmealea@gic.itc.edu.kh, Suker_tiv@yahoo.com
